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Service
ervice

TECHNICAL DATA @ TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

Mains voltage : 110-127-220-240 V; 50-60 Hz Netspanning : 110-127-220-240 V; 50-60 Hz
Battery voltage . 6X1.5 V (R20) Batterijspanning : 6X1,5 V (R20)
Power consumption : 10 W Opgenomen vermogen : 10 W
Current consumption if con- Opgenomen stroom bij batterij-

nected to the battery and voeding en max. vermogen : 350 mA

at full power : 350 mA Uitgangsvermogen bij
Output power if connected netvoeding : 3 W (d =10 %)

to the mains : 3 W (d =10 %) Ingangsspanning bij max,
Input voltage at full power uitgangsvermogen : 320 mV

output : 320 mV Luidsprekerimpedantie : 4 Q

Loudspeaker impedance : 4 Q PU-koppen : 22GP214-22GP215
PU heads . 22GP214-22GP215 Platenwisselaar : 22GC051
Record changer : 22GC051
@ CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES @ TECHNISCHE DATEN
Tension secteur : 110-127-220-240 V; 50-60 Hz Netzspannung . 110-127-220-240 V; 50-60 Hz

- Tension de pile : 6x1,9 V (R20) Batteriespannung : 6x1,5 V (R20)

Consommation : 10 W Leistungsaufnahme : 10 W
Consommation en courant Stromaufnahme bei Batterie-

lorsque connecté a la speisung und maximaler

pile et a pleine puissance : 350 mA Leistung ' : 350 mA
Puissance de sortie lorsque Ausgangsleistung bei Netz-

connecté au secteur : 3 W (d =10%) speisung : 3W (d =10 %)
Tension d'entrée a sortie Eingangsspannung bei maxi-

maximale : 320 mV maler Ausgangsleistung : 320 mV
Impédance haut-parleur : 4 Q Lautsprecherimpedanz : 4 Q
Tetes PU . 22GP214-22GP215 Tonkopfe : 22GP214-22GP215
Changeur de disques : 22GC051 Plattenwechsler : 22GC051
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